MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

P.G. STUDNETS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF July 2012

Date . L ide

GUEST LECTURE
23/7/2  al Shimpi
/7/2019 ]Wednesdav II:OOto 2:00 PM ]F’OltalHypertension | Dr. Lalt Shimp

18/07/2019 |Thursday 1:00 to 2: : - LECTURE.S — Dr. Tushar Khachane

257772015 Tiharscay 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Evaluation of Patient with epigastiric pain R Poma
:00to 2:00 PM [Management of Rectal carcinoma pdidi s >

JOURNAL CLUB

2/7/2019 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Omkar Patil Dr. Tushar Khachane

9/7/2019  |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Shantaram Gulve

16/7/2019 _ |Tuesday 1:00 t0 2:00 PM  |Dr. Atef Baakza Dr. Samachan Kshirsagar

23/7/2019  |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Venkatesh Jaiswal Dr. Pratik Taur

i ey STUDENT SEMINAR

1}78/’2019 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Managment of Undescended Testis - Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Kalpash Patil

8/7/2019 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Modular Operation Theatre - Dr. Jaiswal Dr. Sudhir Dube

15/7/2019  |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM ll:/;ir;agemt—:-nt of locally advanced breast carcinoma - Dr. Omkar br. R. N. Bharadwai

Urinary Diversion - Dr. Atef Baakza Dr. Rohan Valsangkar

22/7/2019 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM
: CASE PRESENTATION
Dr. Nikhil Phadke

5/7/2019 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rushin Pandya /Dr. Venkatesh Jaiswal

Dr. Dnyaneshwar Ghadge

12/7/2019 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Harsh Trivedi/ Dr. Atef Baakza

19/7/2019 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM | Dr. Chetan Rathod / Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Keyur Gutte

26/7/2019  |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Gopi Mishra /Dr. Omkar Patil Dr. Rahul Kashide
VENUE

INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING

3/7/2019 Wednesday  |2:00 to 4:00 PM [Radiology (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiology
L= L} S

10/7/2019 |Wednesday |2:00to 4:00 PM |Pathology

Dept. of Pathology

Dept of Radiology

17/7/2019  [Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00 PM |Radiology
24/7/2019 |Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
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